
 
Interlochen, Michigan 

 28th, 29th, 31st, 33rd Program of the 97th Season 
 

* 
 

JUNIOR ARTS EXPLORATION PRESENTATIONS 
 

 Friday, July 5, 2024 Community School  
 

Visual Arts Presentation 
10:15am Community School Room 44 

 
Theatre Arts Presentation 

11:00am Community School Room 45 
 

We are excited to present to you 3 short plays that are Fractured Fairy Tales  
or Mother Goose Interrupted stories. Enjoy! 

 
AND THE DISH RAN AWAY WITH THE SPOON by Janet and Susan Crummel 

 
Cat—Cami Ho Alvarez 

Cow—Chapin Baumeister 
Dog—Adeline Casey 

Dish/Narrator—Adelina Fortner 

Spoon/Narrator—Alexa Nunez-Vazquez 
Fork/Narrator—Theo Davis 

Big Bad Wolf/Narrator—Margaret Wang 
Jack/Narrator—Finley Polinsky 

 
BUBBA THE COWBOY PRINCE, A FRACTURED TEXAS TALE by Helen Ketteman 

 
Narrator 1—Michael Rhee 

Narrator 2/Voice—Norris Childress 
Bubba—Zarias Chawla 

Dwayne—Peter Lee 

Milton—Zachary Fan 
Wicked Stepdaddy—Matthew Rhee 

Mizz Lurleen—Liz McKay 

 
SLEEPING UGLY by Jane Yolen 

 
Narrator 1—Violet Perlioni 

Narrator 2—Mac Gantt 
Narrator 3—Hetson Meehan 

Jane—Clara Howard 

Fairy—Maris Ury 
Miserella—Yvonne Roether 

Prince—Alex Iorlano 

 
 

Creative Writing Presentation 
2:00pm Community School Room 45 

 
 

Music Presentation 
3:00pm Community School Room 26 

 



JUNIOR ARTS EXPLORATION ROSTER 
 

Chapin Baumeister, Zionsville, Ind. 
Adeline Casey, San Francisco, Calif. 

Zarias Chawla, New York, N.Y. 
Norris Childress, Half Moon Bay, Calif. 

Theo Davis, Lake Leelanau, Mich. 
Zachary Fan, Saratoga, Calif. 
Adelina Fortner, Eugene, Ore. 

Mac Gantt, Atlanta, Ga. 
Cami Ho Alvarez, New York, N.Y. 

Clara Howard, Grand Haven, Mich. 
Alex Iorlano, Millis, Mass. 
Peter Lee, Los Altos, Calif. 
Sophia Lu, Shanghai, China 
Liz McKay, Cheyenne, Wyo. 

Hetsan Meehan, Central Singapore, Singapore 
Alexa Nunez-Vazquez, Oak Park, Ill. 

Violet Perlioni, Lake Bluff, Ill. 
Finley Polinsky, Falls Church, Va. 

Matthew Rhee, Seoul, South Korea 
Michael Rhee, Seoul, South Korea 
Yvonne Roether, Fort Wayne, Ind. 
Maris Ury, The Woodlands, Texas 

Margaret Wang, Minhang, Shanghai, China 
 

Junior Arts Exploration Faculty and Staff 
Kenny Davis, visual arts instructor 

Sarah Pearsall, creative writing instructor 
Toni Manning, acting/movement instructor and administrative assistant 

RJ Seibert, music instructor 
Clyde Sheets, director 

Ella Blankinship, assistant 
 

*          *          * 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to 
Interlochen by supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen 

Annual Fund by scanning the QR code included on this page or by visiting 
www.interlochen.org/giveonline. 

 
Many of our venues are equipped with hearing assistance systems. Please ask one of 

our ushers if you need assistance connecting. Support for recent upgrades to these systems 
provided by Michigan Arts and Culture Council; the NEA; Rotary Charities of Traverse City; the 
Les and Anne Biederman Foundation, Inc.; the Oleson Foundation; and Robert W. Anderson. 

 
In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not 

permitted. Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras and other 
recording equipment. 

 
In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and 
alcohol-free campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on 

Interlochen property because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 
www.interlochen.org 


